
Vetiver Waste Fertilizer As A
Growth Catalyst On Mung Bean

by E S Soegoto

Submission date: 02-Feb-2023 01:35PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2004642429
File name: Vetiver_Waste_Fertilizer_As_A_Growth_Catalyst_On_Mung_Bean.pdf (271.54K)
Word count: 5318
Character count: 26852



1

2

8

14

19



1

5

6

9

17

18

25

27

31

32



2

4

9

10

11

15

24



1

4
4

13

16

26

30



2

3 3

3

6

21

23

29



1

7

20



1

2

22



1

28



2

7

12







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Vetiver Waste Fertilizer As A Growth Catalyst On Mung Bean
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Y A Ekawardhani, C Y Pasaribu, A N Rohmah,
O Salsabila. "Bioplastic Technology as
Packaging Innovation", IOP Conference Series:
Materials Science and Engineering, 2021
Publication

Novia Destiana, Einstivina Nuryandani, Sri
Kurniati Handayani, Diki Diki. "The effect of
light on the early growth wheat (Triticum
aestivum L)", BIOEDUPAT: Pattimura Journal
of Biology and Learning, 2022
Publication

Liumin Fan, Xiufang Liu, Yunfang Ma, Qisen
Xiang. "Effects of plasma-activated water
treatment on seed germination and growth of
mung bean sprouts", Journal of Taibah
University for Science, 2020
Publication

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB



6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Student Paper

www.jeeng.net
Internet Source

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

ojs.unikom.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Case Western Reserve
University
Student Paper

zdocs.tips
Internet Source

ejournal.warmadewa.ac.id
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Oregon State University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Mosul
Student Paper

Asnal Effendi, Asmara Yanto, Aswir Premadi, A
L, Arfita Yuana Dewi. "The Effect of
Temperature and Intensity of Sunlight on the



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Power Produced by Solar Panels From Data
Logger", Egyptian Journal of Chemistry, 2022
Publication

C I Wahyudin, A Alfian, N Goo, V L Tanasale, M
H Makaruku, A S Mahulette, W D Mariati, D
Ariyanto, K I Prahesti. "Growth of palm oil
seedlings at various doses of boiler ash and
tofu wastewater", IOP Conference Series:
Earth and Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

Sachinthi S. Amarasiri, Anoja P. Attanayake,
Liyanagae D. A. M. Arawwawala, Kamani A. P.
W. Jayatilaka, Lakmini K. B. Mudduwa. "
Nephroprotective activity of (L.) Nash
supplement in doxorubicin‐induced
nephrotoxicity model of Wistar rats ", Journal
of Food Biochemistry, 2021
Publication

Eddy Soeryanto Soegoto, Senny Luckyardi,
Euis Neni Hayati, Agis Abhi Rafdhi, Dina
Okatafiani. "Bibliometric analysis of green
supply chain research using VOSviewer",
Journal of Eastern European and Central
Asian Research (JEECAR), 2022
Publication

pp.bme.hu
Internet Source



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Jonatan Ginting. "The effect of bokashi rice
straw on the increase in production of three
purple sweet potato varieties (Ipomoea
batatas L.)", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2019
Publication

publishing.globalcsrc.org
Internet Source

repo.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

Fariba Sherri, Amir Hossein Mahvi, Abbas
Toloie Eshlaghy, Amir Hessam Hassani.
"Increasing convergence rate in two-objective
optimization of water distribution network
with engineering judgment", Environmental
Health Engineering and Management, 2018
Publication

Jung Hui Woo, Bakthavachallam Subha, Young
Chae Song. "Column Test in Field Application
Study Using Biostimulant Ball in
Contaminated Coastal Sediment", Soil and
Sediment Contamination: An International
Journal, 2016
Publication

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

heartland.org



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

kanazawa-u.repo.nii.ac.jp
Internet Source

krishikosh.egranth.ac.in
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

"Probiotics in Agroecosystem", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication


